
 
2024-25 Timeline 

 
Friday, August 30 
 

 
Schools announce TOTY and submit names here 

 
Tuesday, September 3 
 

 
District emails application to TOTY 

 
Monday, October 7 

 
TOTY submit applications to Hannah Samples by 5 pm 
 

 
Wednesday, October 9 

 
Committee members receive applications to review 
 

 
Friday, November 8 
 

 
Committee members submit application scores to Hannah Samples by 
5pm 
 

 
Wednesday, November 13 

 
District announces TOTY semi-finalists (11 ES, 5 MS and 4 HS) 
 

 
Tuesday, January 21 

 
Semi-finalists submit videos to Hannah Samples by 5 pm 
 

 
Wednesday, January 22 

 
Committee members receive videos to review 
 

 
Wednesday, February 5 

 
Committee members submit video scores to Hannah Samples by 5 pm 
 

 
Tuesday- Wednesday, February 
11- 12 
 

 
District announces 5 TOTY finalists  
 

 
Tuesday, February 25 

 
Committee members interview TOTY finalists (Room 200 at FCS 
BOE/PDC) 
 

 
Friday, March 14 

Celebration of Excellence: Community recognition of school-level TOTY 
and announcement of 2025 District TOTY, 11:30 am – 1 pm 
 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdbSTZfQPDpo4a2oO6qq266A27xwyh5o-A23D8NC-azxIHBCw/viewform?usp=sf_link


 


